
4/65 VIV 41-B 647 8 TULUM I 20.79 90.06 165.99 $2,231,800.00
4/65 VIV 41-B 649 8 TULUM II 20.86 90.06 166.57 $2,224,995.00
4/65 VIV 41-B 653 8 TULUM II 21 90.06 167.73 $2,229,055.00
4/65 VIV 41-B 655 8 TULUM I 21.07 90.06 168.31 $2,231,085.00
4/65 VIV 41-B 657 8 TULUM I 21.15 90.06 168.88 $2,233,080.00
4/65 VIV 41-B 659 8 KABAH I 21.22 108.22 169.46 $2,346,106.15
4/65 VIV 41-B 661 8 KABAH II 21.2 108.84 170.04 $2,348,136.15
4/65 VIV 41-B 663 8 KABAH I 21.36 108.22 170.62 $2,350,166.15
4/65 VIV 41-B 664 8.25 KABAH II 22 108.84 181.50 $2,376,621.15
4/65 VIV 41-B 666 8.25 KABAH I 22 108.22 181.50 $2,376,621.15
4/65 VIV 41-B 667 8 KABAH I 21.51 108.22 171.78 $2,354,226.15
4/65 VIV 41-B 668 8.25 KABAH II 22 108.84 181.50 $2,376,621.15
4/65 VIV 41-B 669 8 KABAH II 21.58 108.84 172.36 $2,356,256.15
4/65 VIV 41-B 674 8.25 KABAH I 22 108.22 181.50 $2,376,621.15
4/65 VIV 41-C 667 8.25 KABAH I 22 108.22 181.50 $2,376,621.15
4/65 VIV 41-C 671 8.25 KABAH I 22 108.22 181.50 $2,376,621.15
4/65 VIV 74-A 674 8.25 TULUM I 20 90.06 165.00 $2,220,250.00
4/65 VIV 74-A 676 8.25 TULUM II 20 90.06 165.00 $2,220,250.00
4/65 VIV 74-A 680 8.25 TULUM I 20 90.06 165.00 $2,220,250.00
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